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Site Visit Sign In Sheet: Brown Theater Dimming Rack-Phase 2
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N

Time: 2:00 PM
Prime . Sub | Name Company Phone Email
DarwooD 21TaG | Lol 712542 5729
/V’\‘DL\“?' 9’\0’\"\6"\ SE B 713-300-949, mv‘ﬁ‘}\&e ? @57‘3‘47“04 —€ng. ©om
¥ (2055 Fese Lon &l 2ol 2 |- P 24632 |R\REPS (D ooy 1250V, Lo
ol 1 e, Beeves " Veysia B32 LKalo O8] | EPEENESEVBEMEECTIZIC_
7/7/ %r (7}4 U & Cal 28/ YESHTE | (ot~ Ol @WI— Lo, ¢ om




Houstonfirst.

WTC Brown Theater Dimming Rack Replacement Phase 2- Pre Submittal Conference

3/8/2022

Full Name Email Company Name Phone Number Prime Contractor or Sub-Contractor
Mitch Miszkowski mmszkow@gmail.com Houston First Corp 713-853-8215 Neither

Chris Leffel cleffel@barbizon.com Barbizon 972-416-9930 Prime

Deyanira Rodriguez deyanira.rodriguez@houstonfi|Houston First Corp. 1281-844-5663 PM

Brian Grannan bidsales@infinity-sound.com |Infinity Sound LTD 210-630-2198 Prime

Robert Kreps

rkreps@barbizon.com

Barbizon Light of Texas

972-416-9930

Prime Contractor

Derwood Freitag

dbso@wtc-wcoc.com

Wortham Center Operating Company

713-238-9690

United States

Ty Gavin Wtc-elec@wtc-wcoc.com WCOC 2814554970 N/A

Michael Stanton michael@stanton-eng.com Stanton Engineering Group, LLC 713-300-9292 MEP Engineering Company
Eric Reeves ereeves@prismelectric.com [Prism Electric 832-666-0059 Prime

Jerome Dunn jerome@stagelight.com Stagelight, inc. 713-942-0555 Subcontractor

Travis Edlin travis@vaelectric.net VA Electric 855-482-6691 Prime




